=UCI

Results - Mixed Team

YOUTH GAMES

2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

GERMANY

Sternenfels (GER) | 2. - 4.08.2024
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Name

SPAIN

PORTU CRESPO Uxuri

MARI SANAHUJA Dalmau
MORENO MARCO Juan
VILAJOSANA GALDRAN Yun
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alex
ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis

CZECH REPUBLIC
ANDRLOVA Hana
BURIANEK Josef
KOUBEK Zdené&k
MUDRYCHOVA Stépanka
KOUBEK Adam

ANDRLE Frantisek

FRANCE

DEBENNE Clara
BENARD PUYAU Gabin
ROLLAND Clara

CLERC Nolan
PAYRAUD Zian
CHASSEUIL Louis

JAPAN

ITADANI Kanoka
NAMBA Yoshihiko
TSUKAMOTO Kazushi
IWAMURA Masayuki
HASHIMOTO Riku
ASADA Aki

GERMANY

BACHER Nils

KEIKUS Emilia

HUBER Jonathan

STOHR Sidney
POMERENKE Levin Conner
MICHELBACH Simeon

POLAND
PLONKA Natalia
PLONKA Wiktor
SZLAGA Jan
WOZNIAK Mikotaj
SZLAGA Adam

ACADEMY

v RN 'V

Union Cycliste Internationale

uciip

100913 073 93
101 267 406 85
100 741 740 62
100 946 062 05
100 898 140 01
100 509 795 44

101 165 587 19
100 941 096 83
101174 47176
100 474 161 09
101 174 464 69
100 474 254 05

100 868 045 73
100 849 642 03
100 991 665 18
101 104 139 69
101 058 125 33
100 701399 73

101 308 608 62
101 308 610 64
101 312 786 69
101 066 006 57
101 416 586 79
10136957112

100 510 866 48
100 797 109 44
101 303 593 91
101 292 080 24
101 080 298 90
100 556 949 56

101 319 830 32
10131982931
100 665 550 17
100 665 549 16
100 665 548 15
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YOUTH GAMES GERMANY 7 I\

gu C I 2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

Sternenfels (GER) | 2. - 4.08.2024

Results - Mixed Team

Rank N° Start order Name uclID YOB Category Section score Rem Total
7 ITALIA pL  p2  p3 ps  p5 T
8A A GRANDE Matteo 100936 180 17 2012 Benjamins 20 30 20 20 20 110
88 B GRANCHI Enrico 10150140523 2014 Poussins 20 | 20| 10| 0] 0 60 410
8C c ROMEO Gioele 10077975755 2010 Minimes 30 | 30 | 20 0 0 80
8D D LOSA Patrick 101 380 503 80 2008 Cadets 40 30 20 30 40 160
8E E - - - : : B
F - - - - - -
8 GREAT BRITAIN pl p2 p3 P4 ps T
10A A BLACKWELL William 10142321111 2012 Benjamins 20 | 20 10 0 20 70
108 B CRAIG Elizabeth Georgia Daisy 10129937443 2012 Girls 20 | o 0 0 0 20 380
10C C SHAW Alfie 101 437 992 48 2014 Poussins 20 10 10 10 10 60
10D D JACKSON Nathan 10102007103 2010 Minimes 30 | 30 0 0 0 60
10E E WEIGHTMAN Jason Eddie 10079260094 2009 Cadets 40 30 30 30 40 170
F - - - -
9 SLOVAKIA pL  p2  p3  p4 PS5 T
9A A KUBIK Richard 100 926 895 44 2012 Benjamins 20 10 10 10 20 70
98B B TOTHOVA Stela 10129712626 2014 YoungGirls 20 10 0 0 10 40 310
ac C KOBZAN Tomas 10137007026 2015 Poussins 20 | 0] o 0 0 30
9D D KLUS Adridn 100 926 892 41 2009 Cadets 30 0 0 0 0 30
9E E GALOVICOVA Alzbeta 100 556 337 26 2010 Girls 20 20 10 10 20 80
9F F NAGY Michal 10053535694 2010 Minimes 30 | 30 0 0 0 60
10 SWITZERLAND PL  p2  p3  p4d 5 T
4A A STOCKER Flurin 101 157 680 66 2015 Poussins 20 10 0 0 0 30
4B B BUCHER Malo 10105574376 2012 Benjamins 20 10 10 10 20 70 280
4C (o RUBATTEL Nina 10082287912 2009 Girls 20 0 0 0 0 20
4D D FINSTERWALD Nayan 100 795 540 27 2010 Minimes 30 30 20 0 20 100
4E E VON GUNTEN Max 10065535204 2009 Cadets 30 | 30 0 0 0 60
F B
11 BELGIUM PL  p2  p3  p4d 5 T
3A A HEINDRICHS Clément 100987 15163 2014 Poussins 10 10 0 0 0 20
3B B ROSENHOLTZ Amaury 10083696432 2012 Benjamins 20 20 10 10 20 80 270
3C C THEUNISSEN Alexis 100 783 824 48 2011 Minimes 30 30 0 0 0 60
3D D THEUNISSEN Ugo 100 782 988 85 2008 Cadet 40 40 0 30 0 110 2x40
E 5
F -
12 AUSTRIA PL  p2  p3  p4d 5 T
12A A WEBER Sebastian 101 309 722 12 2010 Minimes 20 30 20 30 20 120
12B B SONNLEITNER Simon 10151111230 2012 Benjamins 20 20 10 20 0 70 270
12C C KITTING Laura 101 477 794 80 2013 YoungGirls 10 0 0 0 0 10
12D D FRASSL Lukas 101 297 966 90 2008 Cadets 20 30 20 0 0 70 0x40
E s s - -
F -
13 FINLAND pL  p2  p3 pd PS5 T
13A A KYMALAINEN Sisu 2008 Cadets 30 | o [ 0 0 30
13B B MAKILUOMA Aatos 2010 Minimes 20 20 20 20 20 100 210
13C c JUUSELA Voitto 2012 Benjamins 20 10 0 10 10 50
13D D LEIVO Jesse 2014 Poussins 20 0 0 0 10 30
E B B B . . B
F - - - -
ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY
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UCI Technical Dele
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EUCI

2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Sternenfels (GER) | 2. - 4.08.2024

TRIALS - Results - Youth Girls

7 I\

Rank N° Name uciID Nation YOB lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
Final 12345 T
1 452 ASADA Aki 10136957112 JPN 2013 6060506060 | 290 | 60 60 50 60 60 | 290 WiF: 4 580
2 451 PORTU CRESPO Uxuri 10091307393 ESP 2013 6060606060 | 300 | 6030 50 50 60 | 250 %F: 1 550
3 463 PLONKA Natalia 10131983032 POL 2013 60405060 60 | 270 | 60 40 50 50 60 | 260 %F: 2 530
4 456 SANLLEHI LARREGULA Abril 101418 596 52 ESP 2013 4020405060 | 210 | 50 30 40 50 60 | 230 %F: 3 440
5 454 ANDRLOVA Hana 101 165 587 19 CZE 2013 6040501060 | 220 | 50 30 40 30 50 | 200 %F: 5 420
6 453 TOTHOVA Stela 101297 126 26 SVK 2014 3040501050 [ 180 | 50 4050 50 50 | 240 %F:6 420
7 459 JURIKOVA Eliska 101 161 940 58 CZE 2013 5010503050 | 190 [ 5020403050 | 190 W 7 380
8 457 ALONSO POTYLITSYNA Nikita 101 309 251 26 ESP 2014 3020202040 | 1305010401030 | 140 %F: 8 270
% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
9 461 ROLLAND Clara 100991 665 18 FRA 2013 5040203050 | 190 | 60 40 20 40 50 | 210 400
10 460 STOHR Sidney 101 292 080 24 GER 2014 5020304060 | 200 | 60 30 20 20 60 | 190 390
11 450 HEMMERY Jyane 101 092 154 15 FRA 2013 6020203040 (170 | 6030103050 | 180 350
12 455 BRZOBOHATA Johanna 101274679 83 CZE 2014 6020102040 | 150 | 5030 10 30 40 | 160 310
13 458 KITTING Laura 101 477 794 80 AUT 2013 501002030 | 1102010102040 | 100 210
0 0
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires
ACADEMY TK ACADEMY ‘R ACADEMY YF ACADEMY FF
Union Cycliste Internationale
04.08.2024 www.uci.ch
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=UCI

TRIALS - Results - Girls

YOUTH GAMES

2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

GERMANY

Sternenfels (GER) | 2. - 4.08.2024

7 I\

Rank N° Name uciID Nation YOB lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 402 KEIKUS Emilia 100 797 109 44 GER 2009 4060506050 | 260 | 50 60 10 60 60 TO 500
2 405 VILAJOSANA GALDRAN Yun 100 946 062 05 ESP 2009 3030306060 | 210 | 30 50 50 60 30 E 430
3 401 RUBATTEL Nina 100 822 879 12 Sul 2009 3030104040 | 150 | 30 40 30 50 40 E 340
4 403 ITADANI Kanoka 101 308 608 62 JPN 2009 4020103030130 2020304050 E 290
5 400 MUDRYCHOVA Stépénka 100474 161 09 CZE 2009 3010302040 | 130 | 30 20 30 30 40 E 280
6 404 LEHMANN Cora 100544 787 19 GER 2009 2030102050130 | 3020102040 E 250
7 406 FREUDENREICH Anna-Lena 100 789 426 24 GER 2011 3020102030110 | 202010 10 30 ? 200
8 417 GALOVICOVA Alzbeta 100 556 337 26 SVK 2010 300102030 | %0 |3010102030 | 100 4x30 190
9 408 KIEFER Josephine 100917 160 09 GER 2010 200202030 E 3010102030 E 3x30 190
10 407 GONZALO CASANOVAS Aina 101418 180 24 ESP 2009 2010102010| 70 | 3010102030 E 170
11 411 CRAIG Elizabeth Georgia Daisy 101 299 374 43 GBR 2012 20001030 E 3020101020 ? 150
12 410 JUAN QUEVEDO Isabel 101 254 890 82 ESP 2012 201001010 | 50 | 301002030 ? 140

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
13 416 DEBENNE Clara 100 868 045 73 FRA 2010 3010102020 E 302020 20 30 E 0x40 210
14 412 VAN DE VEN Artemise 101012116 02 Sul 2012 302010020 | 80 3010101020 ? 160
15 409 PORTMANN Kimberly 100 697 149 91 FRA 2010 301020020 E 300101020 T 2x30 3x20 150
16 418 GAUDIN Lea 100 676 927 45 FRA 2009 300101020 | 70 | 3010101020 ? 2x30 2x20 150
17 415 CERVERO ANDREU Mireia 10142019401 ESP 2011 2010101020 E 3010101020 ? 1x30 150
18 419 TAIT Ellen Sarah 101 538 966 45 GBR 2009 30010020 | 60 |[3010101020 ? 140
19 413 MARTIN Marie Anais 100 868 923 78 FRA 2012 000020 E 30100020 ? 80
20 414 BUTTY Maé 10107737779 SUl 2011 000020 20 000020 ? 40

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY

v R

Union Cycliste Internationale

04.08.2024

www.uci.ch
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EUCI

TRIALS - Results - Poussins

YOUTH GAMES

GERMANY

Sternenfels (GER) | 2 - 4.08.2024

2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

7 I\

Rank N° Name Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 300 MARISANAHUIJA Dalmau 101 267 406 85 ESP 2014 6060606060 E 60 60 60 60 60 E 600
2 317 DELICADO PINTO Jan 101 188 045 70 ESP 2014 6050506060 |280| 5060506040 E 540
3 327 CORONADO Pablo 101 254 869 61 ESP 2014 5060504050 |250| 6060504050 g 510
4 301 HASHIMOTO Riku 101 416 586 79 JPN 2014 5060205060 |240| 6060206060 g 500
5 314 CASALS FONT Roc 101418 183 27 ESP 2014 6060306060 |270| 6060201060 E 480
6 302 KOUBEK Zdenék 10117447176 CZE 2014 500306060 |200| 6050206060 g 450
7 309 HOSTA SABARTES Ger 10136448971 ESP 2014 6060205060 |250| 6030201040 E 4x60 410
8 313 TSUKAMOTO Masashi 101514 028 36 JPN 2015 5050205060 [230| 5010205050 E 1x60 410
9 304 DEMETER Mihdly 101 102 933 27 HUN 2014 5020502030 |170| 6040303040 E 1x60 370
10 335 PLONKA Wiktor 10131982931 POL 2014 5030204050 |190| 4030204050 E 0x60 370
11 305 JUDAS Jan 101 161 956 74 CZE 2014 6020201040 |150| 6040205040 E 2x60 360
12 329 GRANCHI Enrico 101 501 405 23 ITA 2014 4030301050 |160| 5050401050 E 0x60 360

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
13 328 HEINDRICHS Clément 100987 151 63 BEL 2014 5010503040 |180| 5020503040 E 370
14 308 IWAMURA Nobuyuki 101 413 020 05 JPN 2015 3020304050 [170| 4030403050 E 360
15 307 MAVYER Jonas 101 405 804 64 CZE 2015 2020403040 |150| 5020504040 E 350
16 320 STOCKER Flurin 101157 680 66 Sul 2015 4020203040 [150| 4030403050 E 340
17 303 SHAW Alfie 101 437 992 48 GBR 2014 5020104040 E 5020 10 30 60 ; 1x60 2x50 330
18 324 REIL David 10128767278 GER 2014 6010203040 |160| 5020403030 F 1x60 1x50 330
19 321 LEIVO Jesse 101 540 753 86 FIN 2014 3030103020 |[120| 4030404050 E 0x60 1x50 320
20 310 HIRSCH Luke 10108148819  GER 2014 4020304040 |170| 3020204040 |10 om0 320
21 311 SCHEERER Aron 10128067363  GER 2014 3020403040 |160| 3020304040 |10 ot 320
22 332 PAYRAUD Zian 10105812533 FRA 2014 3020103050 |140| 4020203050 E 2x50 300
23 330 HUBER Jonathan 10130359391 GER 2015 4020104040 E 4020 20 30 40 ; 0x50 300
24 333 BLANCHARD Eloann 100705518 21 FRA 2014 3020103040 |130| 4020204040 E 4x40 290
25 326 JINDRA FrantiSek 101 153 651 14 CZE 2014 4020203040 |150| 4020203030 E 3x40 290
26 334 CRAIG Harry 101 396 926 13 GBR 2015 4010103040 |130| 4020203040 ; 280
27 325 TAUDTE Franz 101 287 649 55 GER 2014 2020203030 |120| 4020203040 E 2x40 270
28 315 NOTZOLD Phil 101 262 828 66 GER 2014 2020303030 |130| 3020203040 E 1x40 270
29 318 HAVANKA Leo 101 516 089 60 FIN 2014 3030203020 [130| 1020103040 E 240
30 316 BODO Taded$ 101 298 460 02 SVK 2015 3020103030 [120| 1010203040 E 4x30 230
31 331 BLONDEAUT Auguste 100 997 583 19 FRA 2014 2020102020 E 3020203040 E 2x30 230
32 312 RUPIN Sacha 101209043 19 FRA 2015 2020203020 |110| 2020103030 E 220
33 306 KOBZAN Tomas 10137007026  SVK 2015 2020101030 E 2020203030 | 120 210
34 322 TRONCHET Gabriel 101 092 340 07 FRA 2015 2020103030 |110| 2010103020 ? 200
35 323 VONLANTHEN Liam 101 248 056 38 Sul 2015 2020103010 E 30201020 10 ? 180
36 319 MILNE Campbell 101538974 53 GBR 2015 1010102030 | 80 | 2010103020 ? 170

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

ACADEMY TR ACADEMY TK ACADEMY Tk ACADEMY TF
Union Cycliste Internationale
www.uci.ch

04.08.2024
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EUCI

TRIALS - Results - Benjamins

YOUTH GAMES

GERMANY

Sternenfels (GER) | 2. - 4.08.2024

2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

7 I\

Rank N° Name uciID Nation YOB lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 202 GARCIA GARCIA Aner 100 738 971 09 ESP 2012 6060605050 |280| 60600 6060 ; 7x60 520
2 200 MORENO MARCO Juan 100 741 740 62 ESP 2012 6060205060 | 250 | 60 50 50 50 60 ; 5x60 520
3 210 MANRIQUE ESCRIBA Erik 100 909 475 84 ESP 2013 6050504060 | 260 | 50 60 50 20 60 ; 500
4 226 ROA OLIVERA Lluc 100 884 591 32 ESP 2012 5060305060 | 250 | 50 40 30 50 60 ; 480
5 201 SALA HERNANDEZ Jordi 100 946 349 01 ESP 2012 6060504030240 | 606005050 E 3x50 460
6 203 SZLAGAJan 100 665 550 17 POL 2012 6020504040 | 210 | 60 60 60 20 50 ; 2x50 460
7 212 TSUKAMOTO Kazushi 101 312 786 69 JPN 2013 5020301050 E 60 50 30 30 40 ; 3x50 370
8 211 BURIANEK Josef 100941 096 83 CZE 2013 4020303040 | 160 | 60 40 50 20 40 E 1x50 370
9 204 GRANDE Matteo 100936 180 17 ITA 2012 6040403050 | 220 | 60 60 30 20 30 5 -100 7.1.097 320
10 228 POMERENKE Levin Conner 101 080 298 90 GER 2012 1020203040120 | 6020 20 20 40 E 280
11 234 BUHLMANN Ole 101 051 819 32 GER 2012 404002020 120 |40 40103030 ; 270
12 207 KUBIK Richard 100926 895 44 SVK 2012 2020201010| 80 | 20100040 T 150

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
13 223 ENGLER Kian 100 945 246 62 GER 2012 6010401030 | 150 | 502030 50 50 5 3x50 350
14 213 STEINHAUSEN Mika 101 308 032 68 GER 2013 5020301040 150 | 60 30 40 30 40 E 1x50 350
15 237 SONNLEITNER Simon 101511112 30 AUT 2012 6020302030 |160 | 602030 40 30 E 2x60 340
16 233 HORCICKA Filip 101 405 240 82 CZE 2012 5010304030 | 1605010503040 [ 180 0x60 340
17 214 SOUSATiago 101 291 625 54 POR 2013 6020301040 160 | 6020 10 40 40 E 2x60 330
18 217 LANG Manuel 101 274 987 03 GER 2013 6010303030 160 | 50 10 40 40 30 E 1x60 330
19 231 KOTTELAT Robin 101 173 423 95 SUI 2012 4020403030 | 160 | 40205030 30 E 0x60 330
20 218 MICHELBACH Malik 100917 051 94 GER 2013 5010302030 140 | 50 10 40 30 40 E 310
21 225 MUSIAL Matyas 101 067 592 91 CZE 2012 4010402030 (140 | 5010503020 E 300
22 206 ROSENHOLTZ Amaury 100 836 964 32 BEL 2012 5010103030130 | 5020104040 E 290
23 215 HUNZIKER Nando 100 834 115 93 SUI 2013 500403030 E 50 10 10 30 30 E 2x50 280
24 216 SMEESTERS Valentin 101 043 475 30 BEL 2013 4010304030150 4010302030 E 0x50 280
25 230 HABEGGER Naim 101 200 214 17 SUI 2012 5010201030 | 120 | 5020203030 E 2x50 270
26 209 JUUSELA Voitto 10092081070 FIN 2012 5010302030 | 1404010203030 E 1x50 270
27 235 BUCHER Malo 101 055 743 76 SUI 2012 4010403030 |150 | 3010401030 E 0x50 270
28 236 GINET Constant 101 207 031 44 FRA 2013 5010202040 | 1405010102030 E 2x50 260
29 224 KITTING Lucas 101 508 107 32 AUT 2012 4030302020 |140|2010303030 E 0x50 260
30 232 FUSCO Alessio 101 272973 26 Sul 2012 500301020 | 110 500501030 m 250
31 219 CLERC Nolan 101 104 139 69 FRA 2013 4010202030 (120 | 5010201030 E 240
32 227 BERTHELOT Ewen 100 680 639 71 FRA 2013 300301040 | 110 300302040 E 230
33 239 HANLON Joshua 101538 842 18 GBR 2012 400102030 |100| 5010301020 E 220
34 221 GUERN Noah 101094 274 01 FRA 2012 50010030 | 90 | 5010102030 E 2x50 210
35 208 BLACKWELL William 10142321111 GBR 2012 5010101030 |110| 400101040 E 1x50 210
36 220 ROY Louison 100980954 74 FRA 2013 5000050 |100] 3010102030 E 200
37 222 COUNET Alban 101 053 345 06 BEL 2013 3010202030110 500-5020 30 ? 7.1.098 160
38 229 MILNE Innes 101 538 976 55 GBR 2012 2000020 |40 | 1000010 ? 60

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY
VR 9 TR TR TR
Union Cycliste Internationale
04.08.2024 www.uci.ch Page 1/1



EUCI

TRIALS - Results - Minimes

YOUTH GAMES

Sternenfels (GER) | 2. - 4.08.2024

GERMANY

2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

7 I\

Rank N°

Final
1 100
2 102
3 103
4 104
5 101
6 132
7 138
8 105
9 129
10 115
11 113
12 114

% Finals
13 116
14 118
15 119
16 139
17 106
18 112
19 107
20 137
21 108
22 111
23 126
24 130
25 117
26 110
27 136
28 128
29 124
30 120
31 135
32 133
33 127
34 140
35 109
36 131
37 123
38 125
39 134
40 122
41 121

Name

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alex
WOZNIAK Mikotaj
BENARD PUYAU Gabin
DEL RIO NIETO Adria
MOLFINE Kentin
BATLLE FEU Eloi
ROMEO Gioele

NAGY Michal

MARTINEZ BANOS Luis Manuel

BACHER Nils
THEUNISSEN Alexis
MENDEZ SORIANO Axel

BOUZOU llan
BURIANEK Matyas
QUIRICI Naele
SLOMNSKI Bruno
WEBER Sebastian
HORVATH Matu$
FINSTERWALD Nayan
FELTEN Felix
MAKILUOMA Aatos
MOMMEIJA Jean Baptiste
KEMMER Max

DENIS Ben
IWAMURA Masayuki
KOUBEK Adam
MAIER Gerrit
SONNLEITNER Raphael
JACKSON Nathan
BRUNET Julien
BUCHER Louis
BRETON Romain
BRAUSSE Max
DEMETER Lérant
VAN DE VEN William
HERMAN Sasha
SPARKS William
TELLGREN Lukas
VAN CASTEREN Kevin
DUMONT Benoit
COLSON Léo

100 898 140 01
100 665 549 16
100 849 642 03
100947 138 14
100 865 732 88
101364 51294
100779 757 55
100 535 356 94
100436 957 53
100510 866 48
100 783 824 48
100748 730 68

100 708 791 93
100941 097 84
100 815 440 42
101 302 628 96
101309 722 12
100601 515 02
100 795 540 27
10133020528
100 924 006 65
100 684 998 65
100592 101 94
100 565 372 40
101 066 006 57
101 174 464 69
100 541 088 06
10151111432
101 020071 03
100867 795 17
10105574275
10067379517
10108124971
101102932 26
100 824 610 94
100 796 283 91
101 538 146 01
10152172974
101 326 433 39
101 058 667 90
100 783 823 47

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

Nation

ESP
POL
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
SVK
ESP
GER
BEL
ESP

FRA
CZE
Sul
POL
AUT
SVK
Sul
GER
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
JPN
CZE
GER
AUT
GBR
Sul
Sul
FRA
GER
HUN
Sul
BEL
GBR
SWE
NED
BEL
BEL

YOB

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

Lap 1

12345

60 60 60 50 60

5060 50 60 60

6060401050

40 60 50 60 50

5040504050

5050404040

4050304050

6020104040

1020204040

05004030

040103040

040202030

12345

40204050 40

3030305040

4020306040

3030305050

4040204030

4040305020

4030205060

4040306050

4030205040

4020404040

3020304040

6020202050

3020404040

3020205040

2020304030

3020204020

500304040

3010204030

2010203020

3020102040

300203020

3020203020

2010202040

200202030

2020101020

300101020

200101020

20010020

201010020

T

290

280

220

210

170

130

120

120

110

190

180

190

190

170

180

200

220

H

180

180

160

170

170

160

140

130

H

160

130

100

120

100

120

110

-]

ul|lo|N|o|w
o|o|o]|]e]|o|eo

Lap 2

12345
60 60 60 50 60
505050 60 60
60 60 50 60 60
406050 50 50
602050 50 40
5060503040
5040504030
3040204050
4050203050
4040501030
040103040

00403040

12345
40204050 50
4040405040
402040 40 50
3030305050
5050305030
4040305040
4010305040
4040402010
5030205040
4020205050
5020405030
4020302060
4010205050
3020205050
4040205040
4020205060
4010205040
4020205040
4030305040
4020202040
3020303040
3020203030
3010202040

200203020
300201020
300101020
200201030
300102010

10010020

T

180

Pen Rem

6x60
3x60
5x50

4x50

3x50
2x50
1x60
0x60 4x50
0x60 3x50
0x60 2x50
1x60 2x50
1x60 1x50

0x60

2x60
0x60
3x50
1x50
1x60

0x60

1x40

0x40

2x30

1x30

Status

Total

580
550
510
510
450
450
420
350
320
290
240
220

390
390
380
380
380
380
370
370
370
360
350
340
340
330
330
320
320
300
290
260
250
250
230
180
160
140
140
120
100

UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

ACADEMY

Union Cycliste Internationale

04.08.2024

FISCH Christian (SUI)
FISCH Peter (SUI)

ACADEMY

ACADEMY

v TR VvV TR v

www.uci.ch

ACADEMY

TR VvV TR

Page 1/1



EUCI

TRIALS - Results - Cadets

YOUTH GAMES

GERMANY

Sternenfels (GER) | 2. - 4.08.2024

2024 TRIALS WORLD STERNENFELS

7 I\

Rank N° Name uciID Nation YOB lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 10 ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 100509 795 44 ESP 2008 3060305040 | 210 | 40 10 50 50 50 E %F: 1 410
2 11 THEUNISSEN Ugo 100 782 988 85 BEL 2008 3040305040 | 190 | 30 30 40 50 40 ; %iF: 5 380
3 13 SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Befiat 100423 878 69 ESP 2008 300305030 | 140 | 3020 40 50 40 E %F: 6 320
4 23 WEIGHTMAN Jason Eddie 100 792 600 94 GBR 2009 4020303030 | 150 | 40 40 20 30 40 TO %iF: 10 320
5 17 ANDRLE Frantisek 100474 254 05 CZE 2008 3040302020 | 140 | 30 40 40 30 20 E %F: 12 300
6 36 MICHELBACH Simeon 100 556 949 56 GER 2008 4010203040 | 140 | 30 10 40 30 40 E %F: 4 290
7 38 RODER Ben 100 540 679 82 GER 2008 2010203040 | 120 | 40 20 20 40 40 E %F: 7 280
8 16 CHASSEUIL Louis 10070139973 FRA 2008 3010201040 | 110 | 4010303040 E %iF: 2 260
9 14 BALLESTE SWART Max 10053973208 ESP 2008 300102030 E 4010303040 E %F: 9 240
10 24 VALENTA Vének 100629 676 33 CZE 2009 020202030 | 90 | 3020103030 E %F: 11 210
11 19 LOSA Patrick 101 380503 80 ITA 2008 200102040 E 300202030 ﬁ %F: 8 190
12 65 UCHIDA Sota 101 408 061 90 JPN 2009 300201030 | 90 | 200202040 E %F: 13 190

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
13 21 MONTOYA AGUILERA Guillem 101 047 457 35 ESP 2009 50604060 60 | 270 | 50 50 50 60 60 g (DN Final) 540
14 35 NAMBA Yoshihiko 101 308 610 64 JPN 2008 4030406050 | 220 | 50 30 40 60 50 E 2x60 2h39 450
15 18 FARK Zaldn 101 081 04157 HUN 2008 4040206050 E 40 40 30 60 50 E 430
16 12 HEINO Samuel 100 605 802 21 FIN 2008 5030306030 | 200 | 50 30 40 60 40 E 420
17 22 MERINO ARTEAGA Gorka 10103385311 ESP 2009 4030306030 | 190 | 5030 30 60 50 E 2x60 410
18 29 SCHMITT Maurice 100 540 948 60 GER 2009 5030304050 | 200 | 5030305050 E 0x60 410
19 27 ZUCCHELLI Axel 100 861 715 48 FRA 2009 4030106050 | 190 | 50302060 50 E 3x50 400
20 30 SZLAGA Adam 100 665 548 15 POL 2009 3030206040 |180 | 5030306050 E 2x50 400
21 15 BALOG Levente 101 154 898 00 HUN 2008 4030206040 | 190 | 5030106050 X 2x60 390
22 26 WEIDMANN Oskar 100797 112 47 GER 2009 4030205050 | 190 | 4030 30 50 50 E 0x60 390
23 32 MORSDORF Max 10083172228 GER 2009 4020206040 | 180 | 5020305050 X 380
24 20 KYMALAINEN Sisu 100 633 589 66 FIN 2008 3030105040 | 160 | 60 10 40 50 40 [ 200 360
25 40 PECINKA Vaclav 100 472 819 25 CZE 2008 3030105050] 170 | 4030204040 | 170 340
26 31 VON GUNTEN Max 100 655 352 04 Sul 2009 303005040 | 150 | 4020206040 E 330
27 28 JACQUEY Baptiste 100 696 213 28 FRA 2009 303004050 | 150 303006050 g 320
28 34 NURSAW Alan James 101 539 697 00 GBR 2008 300105030 | 1205030106030 E 300
29 33 DOLAK Tobias 10153123170 CZE 2008 5020301020 E 503020 10 40 ; 280
30 44 CORRE Robinson 100 680 634 66 FRA 2009 203006030 | 140 301005040 E 1x60 270
31 43 SCHIMPF Robert 100 565 333 01 GER 2008 300204030 1203030303030 E 0x60 270
32 46 KLUS Adrian 100926 892 41 SVK 2009 300204030 | 1203030104030 E 2x40 260
33 42 JOHANSSON Holger 101 039 400 29 SWE 2009 303003030 | 1203030104030 E 1x40 260
34 45 FRASSL Lukas 101 297 966 90 AUT 2008 300205020 |120| 300106030 E 250
35 37 LEBOUCHER Simon 100 680 659 91 FRA 2009 303004030 E 30001040 ? 210
36 39 PUHRINGER Dorian 101 520 366 69 AUT 2009 300101030 | 80 | 300104030 E 190
37 41 REYSENN Julien 101 115 369 47 BEL 2009 30001020 E 302003010 ? 150

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
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